12/01/17

OFFICIAL ELECTION RECOUNT RESULTS 11:33:19
2017 GENERAL ELECTION
SALT LAKE COUNTY, UTAH

Registered Voters 444936 - Cards Cast 4679 1.05% Num. Report Precinct 734
BLUFFDALE CITY COUNCIL
AT LARGE (VOTE FOR TWO)
Total
Number of Precincts 6
Ballots Counted/Registered Voters 1419/5661 251%
Total Votes 2513
ALAN JACKSON 744 29.61%
WENDY W. ASTON 709 28.21%
CONNIE ROBBINS 705 28.05%

ULISES FLYNN 355 14.13%



MAGNA WATER DISTRICT
BOARD OF TRUSTEES (VOTE FOR TWO)

Total
Number of Precincts 17
Ballots Counted/Registered Voters 3260/9644
Total Votes 5421
MICKEY SUDBURY 1277
JEFFERY WHITE 1024
DAN STEWART 1022
JACK NIELSEN 875
MARILYN MARSHALL 618
CLAIR F. QUILTER 487
SCOTT T. SWANGER 118

33.8%

23.56%
18.89%
18.85%
16.14%
11.40%

8.98%

2.18%



