12/01/17 11:33:19

OFFICIAL ELECTION RECOUNT RESULTS 2017 GENERAL ELECTION SALT LAKE COUNTY, UTAH

Registered Voters 444936 - Cards Cast 4679 1.05%

Num. Report Precinct 734

BLUFFDALE CITY COUNCIL AT LARGE (VOTE FOR TWO)

	Total	
Number of Precincts	6	
Ballots Counted/Registered Voters	1419/5661	25.1%
Total Votes	2513	
ALAN JACKSON	744	29.61%
WENDY W. ASTON	709	28.21%
CONNIE ROBBINS	705	28.05%
ULISES FLYNN	355	14.13%

MAGNA WATER DISTRICT BOARD OF TRUSTEES (VOTE FOR TWO)

	Total	
Number of Precincts	17	
Ballots Counted/Registered Voters	3260/9644	33.8%
Total Votes	5421	
MICKEY SUDBURY	1277	23.56%
JEFFERY WHITE	1024	18.89%
DAN STEWART	1022	18.85%
JACK NIELSEN	875	16.14%
MARILYN MARSHALL	618	11.40%
CLAIR F. QUILTER	487	8.98%
SCOTT T. SWANGER	118	2.18%